

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bill No.:-	7th on A/c bill				
Name of work:-	Const ⁿ of road from				
	L 25 to Bhadaur				
	Mathura under M.M. 634				
Agency:-	Sri Balindra chandhary Vill				
	Lakhrao Dist Sison Bihar				
Agt No.:-	28 SAB/2020-21				
Date of work order:-	22.09.20				
Actual Date of completion:-	28.4.22				
	Work done				
	Further work done - Nil				

Abstract of cost

① P/R and fixing working

bench work - - - - -

Qty side TMA P/54

1.10 km @ ₹ 3839.34/KM = ₹ 4224.00

② P/R and fixing reference

Pillar - - - - -

Qty side TMA P/54

1.10 KM @ ₹ 1776.74/KM = ₹ 1954.00

③ clearing and grubbing and

land - - - - -

Qty side TMA P/54

0.77 Ha @ ₹ 51133.76/Ha = ₹ 39373.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material Qty vide TMB P/55 327.88 m ³ @ ₹ 141.14/m ³ - ₹ 46277=00					
⑤ Excavation of road way cutting Qty vide TMB P/55 88.51 m ³ @ ₹ 74.16/m ³ - ₹ 65632=00					
⑥ Const ⁿ of subgrade and earthen shoulder Qty vide TMB P/55 961.31 m ³ @ ₹ 176.86/m ³ - ₹ 170017=00					
⑦ Const ⁿ of GSB grading I material Qty vide TMB P/55 532.76 m ³ @ ₹ 3266.75/m ³ - ₹ 1740394=00					
⑧ Const ⁿ of GSB grading II material Qty vide TMB P/55 19.38 m ³ @ ₹ 3266.75/m ³ - ₹ 633102=00					
⑨ P/v and laying warm Gr3 Qty vide TMB P/55 57.26 m ³ @ ₹ 3970.22/m ³ - ₹ 227335=00					
⑩ P/v and laying warm Gr3 Qty vide TMB P/55 250.89 m ³ @ ₹ 3970.22/m ³ - ₹ 996088=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
① R/c and fixing masonry in foundation trench - ply wide TMB P/SL					
4 nos @ ₹ 10957.90/each - ₹					43832.00
② Const ⁿ of unreinforced c.c. pavement - - - ply wide TMB P/SL					
122.14 m ² @ ₹ 7315.90/m ² - ₹					893686.00
③ C/c in excavation in found ⁿ trench - - - ply wide TMB P/SL					
57.60 m ² @ ₹ 269.82/m ² - ₹					16052.00
④ R/c PCC M15 in open found ⁿ ply wide TMB P/SL					
5.86 m ³ @ ₹ 5773.85/m ³ - ₹					33835.00
⑤ R/c PCC M20 in open found ⁿ - - - - - ply wide TMB P/SL					
61.22 m ³ @ ₹ 6423.71/m ³ - ₹					393260.00
⑥ R/c and laying Rcc pipe NP3 H.P 1000 mm dia ply wide TMB P/SL					
15 m @ ₹ 3599.00/m - ₹					53986.00
⑦ Painting of two coats on new concrete surface					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(24) P/v and fixing Rod MIS in K.M. stone ply vide TM B P/58					
1 No @ B 2326.5/each - B					2327=00
(25) 200 M stone ply vide TM B P/58					
5 Nos @ B 615.05/each - B					3075=00
(26) P/v and fixing 600 mm Circular ply vide TM B P/58					
5 Nos @ B 4976.94/each - B					24885=00
(27) P/v and fixing 900 mm Triangular ply vide TM B P/58					
6 Nos @ B 5474.66/each - B					32848=00
(28) P/v and fixing 600 x 450 mm rectangular ply vide TM B P/58					
4 Nos @ B 4846.74/each - B					19387=00
(29) P/v and fixing corrugating sheet and plate board ply vide TM B P/58					
1 No @ B 3187.68/each - B					3188=00
(30) P/v planting of top by the road side					

Continuation

[illegible]